Sree Sai Doors & Plywoods (Choolai)
No: 7, Rangaiya Street,
Choolai, Chennai.
9894618236
7010442571

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 1mm 6533 Shg 48239019 18 % 1 nos 1,152.54 1,152.54
Sub - Total 1 nos 1,152.54

CGST 103.73
SGST 103.73

INR One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only TOTAL 1,360.00
HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 207.46103.739%103.739%1,152.54
Total 207.46103.73103.731,152.54

TAX Amount: INR Two Hundred Seven and Forty Six paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

Sree Sai Doors & Plywoods (Choolai)
No: 7, Rangaiya Street,
Choolai, Chennai.
9894618236
7010442571

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 1mm 6533 Shg 48239019 18 % 1 nos 1,152.54 1,152.54
Sub - Total 1 nos 1,152.54

CGST 103.73
SGST 103.73

INR One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only TOTAL 1,360.00
HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable

Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 207.46103.739%103.739%1,152.54
Total 207.46103.73103.731,152.54

TAX Amount: INR Two Hundred Seven and Forty Six paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and